THE FLUORISE INFORHATION SERVICE

Page / of 2 on; THE STEEL IHSUSTRY

Fluoridation and Truth Decay pages;

13
25-6

41
124-5

128
128

128
128

128

135

135

135

136
136
136
148—8

163

167
167

167

Fluor ide-emi tling iIndustries

research gives steel companies 10-year licence to
continue polluting while study is completed

Provo, Utah doctor elected to State Legislature

US Steel and du Pont discharges into
Grand Calumet River

US Steel steel and zinc works at Donora, Pennsylvania

report on role of fluoride in
Donora disaster "out of print”

over 1000 PP® Iin vegetation after Donora disaster

chemist Sadilen not allowed to testify Iin
court case on Donora disaster

out-of-court settlements by
US Steel after Donora disaster

hopes dashed for TFfluorspar -—-free
steel manufacturing process

fluorspar shortage and recovery of fluoride by
phosphate manufacturers

disposal problems of aluminium, steel and
fertilizer industries

growing fluorspar shortage
no substitute for fluoride as a flux iIin steel-making
a blessing in disguise?

Kaiser Steel and pollution of
California citrus groves

apparent "sweetheart contract'” between
government and industry

Birmingham, Alabama steel fume pollution disaster

no standards or monitoring for fluoride in
Birmingham, Alabama

EPA fails to close steel plants



THE FLUORIDE INFORMATION SERVICE

Psge 2 of 2 on; THE STEEL INDUSTRY

Fluoridation and T..ruth De.c.ay pages;

168 UFOs take the rap for fluoride for
second time iIin Birmingham, Alabama

174-5 CSPI suggest Kaiser Steel pay for
analyses at Arrowhead

Fluoridation_ \__Lbs—is.iral Dilemma pages;

source of fluoride air pollution

estimated 1968 emissions

129 atmospheric fluoride inside
296 and damage to animal life
301 Provo, Utah US Steel Corporation

Fluoride \ The Aging Factor pages;

10 neighbourhood fluorosis
85 environmental fluoride exposure
116 fluoride pollution
138 fluoride from: extract from JANA 18 Sept
Na t ional Fluoridation News issues;

XVl 1 Jan-Feb 1970
XVII 3 Nay-dJun 1971

near
near
from

1943



