Page 1 of 2 on; THE STEEL INDUSTRY

Fluoridation and Truth Decay pages;

13	fluoride-emitting industries
25-6	research gives steel companies 10-year licence to continue polluting while study is completed
41	Provo, Utah doctor elected to State Legislature
124-5	US Steel and du Pont discharges into Grand Calumet River
128	US Steel steel and zinc works at Donora, Pennsylvania
128	report on role of fluoride in Donora disaster "out of print"
128	over 1000 ppm in vegetation after Donora disaster
129	chemist Sadtler not allowed to testify in court case on Donora disaster
129	out-of-court settlements by US Steel after Donora disaster
135	hopes dashed for fluorspar-free steel manufacturing process
135	fluorspar shortage and recovery of fluoride by phosphate manufacturers
135	disposal problems of aluminium, steel and fertilizer industries
136	growing fluorspar shortage
136	no substitute for fluoride as a flux in steel-making
136	a blessing in disguise?
148-9	Kaiser Steel and pollution of California citrus groves
163	apparent "sweetheart contract" between government and industry
167	Birmingham, Alabama steel fume pollution disaster
167	no standards or monitoring for fluoride in Birmingham, Alabama
167	EPA fails to close steel plants

Page 2 of 2 on; THE STEEL INDUSTRY

Fluoridation and Truth Decay pages;

168

UFOs take the rap for fluoride for second time in Birmingham, Alabama

174-5

CSPI suggest Kaiser Steel pay for analyses at Arrowhead

Fluoridation \ The Great Dilemma pages:

28	a source of fluoride air pollution
30	estimated 1968 emissions
129	atmospheric fluoride inside
296	and damage to animal life
301	Provo, Utah US Steel Corporation

Fluoride \ The Aging Factor pages:

neighbourhood fluorosis near
environmental fluoride exposure near
fluoride pollution from
fluoride fluoride from; extract from JAMA 18 Sept 1943

National Fluoridation News issues;

XVI 1 Jan-Feb 1970 XVII 3 May-Jun 1971